FORM D

## Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation ,1992 [ Regulation 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of Bajaj Finserv Ltd.

	T	T			<del> </del>		> (^
			ω	. 20			Sr. No.
	TOTAL	Address same as ( 1 ) above	Madhur Bajaj - A/c Nimisha Trust PAN : AAATN1021E	Madhur Bajaj - A/c Madhur Bajaj HUF PAN : AABHM1729F Address same as ( 1 ) above	J.B.Marg, 226, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021.	Madhur Bajaj - Self PAN : ACJPB6301L	Name, PAN No.and Address of Promoter / Person who is part of Promoter Group / Director / Officer
0.59%	9,33,716		1,400 0.00%	35,220 0.02%		8,97,096 0.56%	No. and % of shares/voting rights held by the Promoter/Person who is part of Promoter Group/ Director / Officer
			N.A	17/03/2015		17/03/2015	Date of receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition/ sale of shares/voting rights
			N.A	19/03/2015		19/03/2015	Date of intimation to the Company
			N.A.	Off Market Transfer (Refer Note)	( Refer Note )	Off Market Acquisition	Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights/ preferential offer etc.) / sale
0.59%	9,33,716		1,400 0.00%	22,890 0.01%		9,09,426 0.57%	No. and % of shares/ voting rights post acquisition/ sale
			N N	Z A		N.A	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
			N.A	N. A		N.A	Exchange on which the trade was executed
			N.A	(12,330)		12,330	Buy / (Sale) quantity
	N		N	Z		Z	Value (Rs.)

Mumbai: 19/03/2015

(MADHUR BAJAJ)

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation ,1992 [ Regulation 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Na				Det
Name, PAN No. and Address of shares/voting			me or change in shareh	aile of change in .
shares/voting	No. and % of		olding or voting	
receipt of	Date of	Promote	g rights held b	L vegu
Mode of the second		Promoter Group of Bajaj Finserv Ltd.	by Director or Officer and h	1 Negulation 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]
Trodina	^	Promoter Group of Bajaj Finserv Ltd.		6)]
		r Person who is part of		· ·

			ω	2			Sr. No.
	-	+	<del> </del>		7 C m 7	<u></u>	
		TOTAL	Madhur Bajaj - A/c Nimisha Trust PAN : AAATN1021E Address same as ( 1 ) above	Madhur Bajaj . A/c Madhur Bajaj HUF PAN : AABHM1729F Address same as (1) above	PAN: ACJPB6301L Bajaj Bhavan, 2nd floor, J.B.Marg, 226, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021.	Madhur Baiai - Self	Name, PAN No.and Address of Promoter / Person who is part of Promoter Group / Director / Officer
	9,33,716		1,400 0.00%	22,890 0.01%	9,09,426 0.57%		shares/voting rights held by the Promoter/Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director / Officer
			N.A	22,890 <b>18.03.15</b> 0.01%	18.03.15	rights	receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition/ sale of shares/voting
			Z >	19.03.15	19.03.15		Date of intimation to the Company
			Σ	Off Market Transfer (Refer Note)	Off Market Acquisition ( Refer Note )		Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights/ preferential offer etc.) / sale
0.59%	9,33,716		1,400 0.00%	0.00%	9,32,316 0.59%		No. and % of shares/ voting rights post acquisition/ sale
			N N	N.A	N.A	NO. Of the LIM	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration
			N N	Z A	N.A		Exchange on which the trade was executed
			Z A	(22,890)	22,890		Buy / (Sale) quantity
	Z		N A	Z F	N F		Value ( Rs. )

Mumbai: 19.03.2015

(MADHUR BAJAJ)